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Pflegesatze

Pflege- Unterkunft/
grad Verpflegung
1 41,58 €
2 41,58 €
3 41,58 €
4 41,58 €
5 41,58 €

Investitions-
kosten

33,12 €

33,12 €

33,12 €

33,12 €

33,12 €

Pflegebedingter Ausgleichs-

Aufwand

66,72 €

85,54 €

102,44 €

120,06 €

127,98 €

N 2
MmN

caritas
Gesamt-
fond kosten
496 € 146,38 €
496 € 165,20 €
496 € 182,10 €
496 € 199,72 €
496 € 207,64 €
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